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V-91714 Apartment in Torrevieja 119,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

60m²

58m²

4

2

Yes

--

--

--

--

Torrevieja

Apartment

Sunny and spacious flat with 4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, large independent kitchen with utility room and large

living-dining room with access to the terrace.  With some refurbishments, you will have a fantastic flat, ideal to live, as

an investment or for second residence, 15 minutes walk to the sea and surrounded by all the necessary services.


